
Steam boilers must be inspected by the State of Michigan. You must show a Certificate of Inspection at the Registration tent.

Demonstrations and Displays are subject to 
change, and dependent on volunteer availability.

Demonstrations & Exhibits 
-  1895 Corley Sawmill
-  Baker Fan
-  Steamed Corn
-  Antique Trucks and Motorcycles
-  Tractor Parade
-  Hit and Miss/Gas Engines
-  Threshing (subject to Wheat availability)
-  Food Vendors
-  Shingles Sawed and Branded
-  Swap Meet
-  Pancake Breakfast – Saturday
-  Farm Tractor Pull – Saturday (9 a.m.)
-  Kids Pedal Pull – Saturday (10 a.m.)
-  Miniature Horse Pull – Saturday (3 p.m.)

Flea Market Spaces...........$10.00 
Camping..(per night).................$6.00

Camp Thursday, Friday, & Saturday

Admission
Adults (13 & over) - $5.00

Children (12 and younger) – FREE
Exhibitors – FREE

Registration & Set-upRegistration & Set-up
Thursday – Saturday, 8 a.m. - 4 p.m.Thursday – Saturday, 8 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Steam Boats WelcomeSteam Boats Welcome

Antique 
Gas & Steam 
Engine Show

51st Annual
Historic Charlton Park’s Gas & Steam Engine Club Presents

Friday & Saturday July 7-8, 2023 Friday & Saturday July 7-8, 2023 
8 a.m. – Dusk8 a.m. – Dusk

Featured Steam Family: The Kemler FamilyFeatured Steam Family: The Kemler Family

Featuring Minneapolis-Moline, Twin City, Oliver, Hart Parr, and Cockshutt 
Tractors and Equipment

SEE REVERSE SIDE

https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor
https://www.tracker-software.com/product/pdf-xchange-editor


EVENT SPONSORS
Steiner

Thornapple Credit Union
Bull Creek Veterinary Service

July 8
Weigh-in begins at 9 a.m. 
Pulling starts at 10 a.m. 

$15 Hook Fee

Tractor PullingTractor Pulling

Minature Horse PullMinature Horse Pull

HORSE PULL SPONSORS
R&D Salvage
Burnips Equipment
Gale Briggs 
Hometown Lumber
Star of the West
Marsh and Meadow 
Miller Farm Repair
Tupperware - Rose Buttleman 
Thornapple Trading Post
Williams Farm Machinery

July 8    3 p.m.
(Michigan Mini Horse Pulling Assoc.)

Father's Day Car Show
Sun, June 18

Civil War Muster
Sat, July 15 & Sun, July 16

County-wide Yard Sale
Sat, July 29

Great Lakes Longbow Invitational
Thur, Aug 10  -  Sun, Aug 13

Outdoor Youth Day
Sat, Aug 19

County-wide Yard Sale
Sat, Sept 9

Fall Harvest Festival & Tractor Show
Fri, Sept 22 & Sat, Sept 23

All Hallows Eve
 Sat, Oct 28

      Of Christmas Past
         Sat, Dec 9 & Sun, Dec 10

Historic Charlton Park
2023 Events Calendar
www.charltonpark.org

269-945-3775  

Tractor Pull Sponsors
GreenMark Equipment

Taylor Equipment
S & T Hamilton Excavating
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